ORDERING INFORMATION
LL62-15XX Round Series
Modern Round LED Ceiling Fixture
Available in 2 Sizes and 4 Finishes.
Dimensions:
• LL62-15XX-13R: 13"OD x 1"E
• LL62-15XX-17R: 17"OD X 1"E
Light Source:
• LL62-15XX-13R: UNV/26w/1600lm@30k/90CRI
• LL62-15XX-17R: UNV/32w/2200lm@30k/90CRI
Notes:
• Dimmable- See List Compatible Dimmers Below
• Operating Temperature: -17C (+1.4F) to a
maximum of +45C (+113F)
Warranty/Certification:
• cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
• 50K Life Hours
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Energy Star Rated
• Title 24 Compliant
• RoHS Compliant
Efficiency Standards
T24California Title 24
Residential and
Non-Residential
Compliant
PART # Finish
LL62-1515-13R-WHT
LL62-1516-13R-BLK
LL62-1518-13R-BN Brushed Nickel
White
Black
LL62-1517-13R-PN Polished Nickel
LL62-1523-17R-WHT
LL62-1524-17R-BLK
LL62-1526-17R-BN
LL62-1525-17R-PN
LL62-1515-13R-WHT
LL62-1516-13R-BLK
LL62-1517-13R-PN
LL62-1518-13R-BN
Brushed Nickel
White
Black
Polished Nickel
Compatible Dimmers
Cooper: DAL06P-C2, SUF7, TAL06P-C2
Legrand: ADTP703TU, RH703PTUTC
Leviton: DW6HD
Lutron: AYCL-153P, CTRP-253P, DVCL-153P,
DVELV-300P, LECL-153PH, LECL-153PH, MA-PRO,
MACL-153M, MSCL-OP153M, NTCL-250, NTRP-250,
NTRP-250, PD-6WCL, RRD-6CL, RRD-6NA, SELV-300P
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2023 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2023.03